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BVHA
10 BOKAJIAM

WINES BY THE GLASS

LUAMMAHCKUWE U UTPUCTDBIE / 0,125 L
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
CAVA BRUT ROSE - LA VIDA AL CAMP NV 650
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT - SIMONNET-FEBVRE NV 650
PROSECCO BRUT - VALDO NV 450
02L
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV 1900
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL ROSE NV 2100
BEJbIE / WHITE 015L
SAUVIGNON BLANC DE TOUR,AINE "LES NUAGES" - 2015 420
LES VIGNERONS DE LA VALLEE DU CHER, FRANCE
GRUNER VELTLINER - SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG, AUSTRIA 2015 600
PINOT GRIGIO - COLTERENZIO, ITALY 2015 700
PO3OBOE / ROSE 015L
DOUCE VIE - BERNARD MAGREZ, FRANCE 2015 600
KPACHDbIE / RED 015 L
TERMO DE LISBOA - CASA SANTOS LIMA, PORTUGAL 2013 350
MERLOT - MAN FAMILY WINES, SOUTH AFRICA 2013 550
CHIANTI CLASSICO - PALAZZO VECCHIO, ITALY 20M 660

AlITEPTVIBDI

APERITIES

MARTINI 0o1L
EXTRA DRY / BIANCO / ROSSO 350
GRAN LUSSO 800
LILLET 0o1L
BLANC / ROUGE / ROSE 450
DOLIN OolL
DRY / BLANC / ROUGE 450

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA 900



1OJIYBY Tb

WINES IN

SVHA

=

JIKAX

HALF-BOTTLES

LUAMNAHCKHUE / CHAMPAGNE
BOIZEL BRUT RESERVE

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE ROSE BRUT
«R» DE RUINART BRUT

RUINART ROSE BRUT

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

BENbIE / WHITE
CHABLIS-DOMAINE WILLIAM FEVRE

SAINT-AUBIN 1-ER CRU -
CH. DE PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

KPACHBDIE / RED

CHIANTI CLASSICO -
CASTELLI DEL GREVEPESA
CHATEAU POTENSAC, MEDOC
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO -
SILVIO NARDI

CHATEAU DU TERTRE GRAND CRU CLASSE,

MARGAUX

UrPUCTDLIE / SPARKLING
SECT - DEUTZERHOF

CAVA GRAN RESERVA BRUT NATURE -

RECAREDO

MIA IDA BRUT ROSATO -
VIGNETI DI CANTALUPO
PURO BRUT ROSE - MOVIA
CAVA ROSAT GRAN RESERVA
BRUT NATURE - RECAREDO

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2013
2009

20M

2008
2010

2004

20M
2008

NV

2005
2008

0,375 L
5800
7000
7500
9500
9500

0,375 L
3000
6500

0,375 L
2400

5000
5200

9000

075 L
4500
4900

4000

6000
5500



LLHAMITAHCKO

CHAMPAGNE

HOH BUHTAXK / NON-VINTAGE 075L
AGRAPART «TERROIRS» BLANC DE BLANCS NV 12500
GRAND CRU EXTRA BRUT

DEUTZ BRUT NV 10500
"R" DE RUINART BRUT NV 12500
DOMINIQUE DERAIN “CHUT LIBRE” BRUT NATURE NV 14000
JACQUESSON "CUVEE Ne735" BRUT MAGNUM NV 22000
LAHERTE FRERES "LES CLOS" EXTRA BRUT NV 15000
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT NV 15500
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT NV 29000
"R" DE RUINART BRUT MAGNUM NV 25000
GUY CHARLEMAGNE BRUT NATURE NV 10500
LILBERT BLANC DE BLANCS GRAND CRU BRUT NV 11000
M. HOSTOMME GRAND RESERVE GRAND CRU BRUT NV 10500
GOSSET "EXCELLENCE" BRUT NV 9500
BUHTAMKHbIE / VINTAGE 075L
DIEBOLT-VALLOIS "FLEUR DE PASSION” BRUT 2005 16000
DOM RUINART ROSE BRUT 1998 35000
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2004 37000
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE BRUT 2003 45000
DEUTZ "CUVEE WILLIAM DEUTZ" BRUT 1998 26000
DEUTZ BRUT CLASSIC MAGNUM 1988 45000
CUVEE WILLIAM DEUTZ BRUT MAGNUM 1985 90000
ALFRED GRATIEN MILLESIME BRUT 1998 12000
HENRI GIRAUD "ARGONNE" BRUT 2002 35000
DOM PERIGNON P2 BRUT 1998 55000
HENRI GIRAUD "FUT DE CHENE" BRUT 2000 28000
PO3OBbIE HOH BUHTAXKHbIE / ROSE NON-VINTAGE 075L
GEORGES VESSELLE GRAND CRU ROSE BRUT NV 11000
BOIZEL ROSE BRUT NV 12000
RUINART ROSE BRUT NV 15500
HENRI GIRAUD ESPRIT ROSE BRUT NV 9900

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ROSE BRUT NV 13000



bEJIblE BMHA

WHITE WINES
OPAHUMA / FRANCE

BOPAO / BORDEAUX

CHATEAU DOISY-DAENE - DENIS DUBOURDIEU 2006
Y" D'YQUEM 2000
BYPryHAuUS / BURGUNDY

GRAND ARDECHE - LOUIS LATOUR 2013
MEURSAULT - DOMAINE PHILIPPE CHAVY 2009
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET - LAMY-PILLOT 2012
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU 2007

«CLOS DU CHATEAU DE LA MALTROYE» -
CHATEAU DE LA MALTROYE

SAINT-AUBIN 1ER CRU «LES FRIONNES» - 2012
DOMAINE HUBERT LAMY

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU "CHAMP GAIN" - 2008
CHAVY

CORTON CHARLEMAGNE - BRUNO CLAIR 2004
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1-ER CRU "COMBETTES" - 1995
AMPEAU

LLUABJIN / CHABLIS

CHABLIS - DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS 2012
CHABLIS 1ER CRU «MONT DE MILIEU» - DOMAINE 20M

DE LA MEULIERE

CHABLIS GRAND CRU «LES CLOS» - OLIVIER TRICON 2005
AOOJIUHA NYAPbI / LOIRE VALLEY

SANCERRE "CLOS PARADIS" - DOMAINE FOUASSIER 2014

POUILLY-FUME "QUERCUS" VV. - DOMAINE F. 2010
TINEL-BLONDELET

3JIb3AC / ALSACE

RIESLING "VENDANGES MANUELLES"” - CAVE DE 2011
RIBEAUVILLE

GEWURZTRAMINER «CUVEE RENE DOPFF» - 2013

DOPFF ET IRION
RIESLING "ROT MURLE" ZERO SULFITE - PIERRE FRICK 2012

RIESLING "PFINGSTBERG" GRAND CRU - VALENTIN 2004
ZUSSLIN

AOOJIMHA POHbI / RHONE VALLEY

CONDRIEU "VOLAN" - DOMAINE DU CHENE 2010
JURA /XYPA
CHARDONNAY "PATCHWORK" - ANDRE ET 2014

MIREILLE TISSOT

0,75 L
4500
23000

5200
9500
9900
11500

11500

12500

19500
22000

0,75L

4800
7000

13000
075 L

5500
7000

0,75 L
4300

4800

8400
13500

075 L
9000
075 L

8500



UTANUA / ITALY

PINOT BIANCO - GIRLAN

SAUVIGNON - ERSTE & NEUE KELLEREI
SOAVE - BRIGALDARA

GRECO DI TUFO - MONTESOLAE

ROERO ARNEIS “VILLATA” - TERREDAVINO
VERMENTINO COLLI DI LUNI - LUNAE BOSONI

CHARDONNAY “DEI SASSI CAVI” - EUGENIO
COLLAVINI

GEWURZTRAMINER - SAN MICHELE APPIANO
GAVI DI GAVI "NUOVO QUADRO" - LA BATTISTINA
PERLATO DEL BOSCO - TUA RITA

PINOT GRIGIO "MONGRIS" - MARCO FELLUGA
COMETA - PLANETA

OSLAVJE - RADIKON

GAVI DEI GAVI "ETICHETTA NERA" - LA SCOLCA
VINTAGE TUNINA - JERMANN

ROSSJ-BASS - GAJA

MCNAHUSA / SPAIN
ALBARINHO - ZARATE
DIDO - VENUS LA UNIVERSAL

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2012
2015
2013
2001
2014
2012
2014

2014
2012

0,75L
3500
3700
3900
3900
4000
4200
4500

4800
4900
5000
6900
8500
8900
9900
13000
15000

0,75 L
3600
4500



ABCTPU4A / AUSTRIA

TO - VELICH
PINOT BLANC "SEEBERG" - PRIELER

GRUNER VELTLINER "MOSBURGERIN" RESERVE -
MANTLERHOF

MORILLON "PFARRWEINGARTEN" - SATTLERHOF
RIESLING VOM STEIN FEDERSPIEL - NIKOLAIHOF

SAUVIGNON "KRANACHBERG" - SATTLERHOF
MAGNUM

FEPMAHUA / GERMANY
RIESLING TROCKEN - KARTHAUSERHOF, MOSEL

RIESLING RUPPERTSBERGER "HOHEBURG" -
BUERKLIN-WOLF, PFALZ

RIESLING "SCHLOSSBERG" - EVA FRICKE,
RHEINGAU

PO3OBbIE BUHA / ROSE WINE
ROSE TOURAINE - DOMAINE FRANCOIS CHIDAINE
ROSATO - CASTELLO DI AMA

CLOS MIREILLE "COEUR DE GRAIN" - DOMAINES
OTT, FRANCE

APYTUE CTPAHbI / OTHER COUNTRIES
SAUVIGNON BLANC “ESSE” - SANTERA, RUSSIA
RIESLING - MARBLE LEAF, NEW ZEALAND

CHARDONNAY GRAN RESERVA - INDOMITA,
CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC "HAKA" - RA NUI,
NEW ZEALAND

2012
2012
2012

2007
1994
2008

2014
2012

2012

2014
2013
2014

2014
2014
2014

2014

0,75 L

3900
4500
4900

6500
10500
11000

0,75 L

4200
5800

7500

0,75 L
3900
5900
10500

0,75 L
3500
3500
3500

3900



KPACHbBIE BMHA

RED WINES
OPAHUWMA / FRANCE

BOPAO / BORDEAUX 075 L
CHATEAU CLEMENT SAINT-JEAN, MEDOC 2010 4800
BAD BOY - THUNEVIN, SAINT-EMILION 2012 5000
LE SILLAGE DE MALARTIC - CHATEAU MALARTIC 2005 7400
LAGRAVIERE, PESSAC LEOGNAN

CHATEAU POTENSAC, MEDOC 2010 8500
CHATEAU D'AIGUILHE, COTES DE CASTILLON 2001 9200
DOMAINE DE L'AURAGE, COTES DE CASTILLON 2007 9500
CHATEAU LALANDE-BORIE, SAINT-JULIEN 2010 9900
CHATEAU HAUT-BAGES AVEROUS, PAUILLAC 2007 10800
CHATEAU LAFON-ROCHET, SAINT-ESTEPHE 2010 15000
CHATEAU MALESCOT ST. EXUPERY, MARGAUX 20T 15500
CHATEAU D'ARMAILHAC, PAUILLAC 2004 16500
CHATEAU GISCOURS, MARGAUX 2010 17500
CHATEAU TALBOT, SAINT-JULIEN 2010 18500
CHATEAU GRUAUD LAROSE, SAINT-JULIEN 1995 27000
CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE, SAINT-JULIEN MAGNUM 2007 35000
BYPIYHAUS / BOURGOGNE 075 L
PINOT NOIR "LE RENARD" - CHATEAU DE 201 5500
CHAMIREY

MERCUREY - LUPE-CHOLET 2013 6500
NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES - PHILIPPE PACALET 2007 9500
VOLNAY 1-ER CRU «CHEVRET» - DOMAINE 2008 10500
ROSSIGNOL

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 1-ER CRU - DOMAINE 2007 13000
FRANCOIS BERTHEAU

VOSNE-ROMANEE - DOMAINE GROS FRERE ET 2012 13500
SOEUR

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN «VIEILLES VIGNES» - 201 15000
GEANTET-PANSIOT

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 1-ER "AUX PERDRIX" - 2007 15500
DOMAINE DES PERDRIX

CORTON GRAND CRU «LES BRESSANDES» - 2007 18500
DOMAINE CHANDON DE BRIAILLES

CLOS VOUGEOT "MUSIGNI" GRAND CRU - 2008 21000
DOMAINE GROS FRERE ET SOEUR

CHAPELLE-CHAMBERTIN GRAND CRU - DOMAINE 2001 29000

ROSSIGNOL-TRAPET



OOJZIMHA POHbI / RHONE VALLEY
COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES - LA FERME DU MONT 1-12
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE - DOMAINE CHANTE CIGALE 2012
AOOJZIMHA NYAPDBI / LOIRE VALLEY

CABERNET FRANC “LE ROUGE DES CORNUS” - 2013
DOMAINE DE LA GARRELIERE

KAOP / CAHORS
MALBEC - MONT LAUR 2012

NTATTNA / ITALY

CEBEPHASA UTAJZIUA / NORTH ITALY
BARBERA D'ALBA "RINALDI" - MARZIANO ABBONA 2013

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO - CA'BOTTA 1-14
SASSELLA STELLA RETICA RISERVA - ARPEPE 2006
PINOT NOIR "TRATTMANN MAZON" RISERVA - 2011
GIRLAN

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO «LA 2010
MAREGA» - LE SALETTE

OSAR - MASI 2007
BAROLO "CAROBRIC" - PAOLO SCAVINO 1999
LEHTPAJIbHAA UTAJIUA / CENTRAL ITALY

CHIANTI CLASSICO - SAN FELICE 2013
TILARIA - VILLA PINCIANA 2011
LE DIFESE - TENUTA SAN GUIDO 2013
VILLA BOSCARELLO - POMETTI 2006
GEREMIA - ROCCA DI MONTEGROSSI 2010
LE VOLTE - ORNELLAIA 2012
TORRIONE - PETROLO 2013
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO - SILVIO NARDI 2010
CA'MARCANDA "PROMIS" - GAJA 2013
TIGNANELLO - ANTINORI 2013
KURNI - OASI DEGLI ANGELI 2012
LUCE - LUCE DELLA VITE 2012
50 & 50 - AVIGNONESI-CAPANNELLE 2006
IOXKHASA UTAJIUA / SOUTH ITALY

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA «TALO» - FEUDI DI SAN 2013
MARZANO

LA CANESTRA - ANTONIO FERRARI 1978
IL 49 DI ANTONIO FERRARI 1949

0,75L

3500
7900
0,75 L

4200

075 L
5500

0,75 L

4500
4900
6500
7500

10500

10500
12500
0,75 L
4500
5500
6500
7000
7800
7900
8000
10000
11000
17000
18000
19500
25000
0,75 L
4500

17500
24000



FEPMAHUSA U ABCTPUA / GERMANY & AUSTRIA 0,75L

ZWEIGELT - MARTIN PASLER 2011 3000
SPATBURGUNDER - KREUZBERG 2013 4500
BLAUFRANKISCH - HEINRICH 2013 4900
SPATBURGUNDER "LOCHLE" - BURG RAVENSBURG 2011 7000
UCNAHUS / SPAIN 075L
PETIT VERDOT - MAINETES 2012 3000
"5 OROS" CRIANZA RIOJA - BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO 2012 3500
"EL CASTRO DE VALTUILLE"” MENCIA SELECCION - 201 4500
CASTRO VENTOSA

CORONA DE CASTILLA “ELITE” RESERVA RIBERA 2009 6500
DEL DUERO - BODEGAS AVELINO VEGAS

SIERRA CANTABRIA CRIANZA RIOJA MAGNUM 2011 10500
LOPYTUE CTPAHbI / OTHER COUNTRIES 0751
SAPERAV| PREMIUM "ARTWINE" - ASKANEL 2013 3700
BROTHERS, GEORGIA

CUVEE Nel RESERVE - ESTATE MARKOTH, RUSSIA 2014 3900
CABERNET SAUVIGNON "BARRANDICA" - 2013 4400
ANTUCURA, ARGENTINA

PASSO DOBLE - MASI, ARGENTINA 2012 4500
CABERNET SAUVIGNON SYRAH GRAN RESERVA - 2011 4800
VISTAMAR, CHILE

SHIRAZ - DIEMERSDAL, SOUTH AFRICA 2015 5500
GENESIS - RAEVSKOE, RUSSIA 2014 8500
LECEPTHbIE BUHA / DESSERT WINE 03751
RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2009 6000
"LE CALCAROLE" - MAZZ|

SAUVIGNON BLANC TBA - SKOFF 2012 6500
GRUNER VELTLINER "EISWEIN" - SCHLOSS 2011 7800
GOBELSBURG

SAUTERNE CHATEAU D’'YQUEM 1998 25000
KPEMJEHBIE BUHA U MUCTENN / 0,05 L
FORTIFIED WINE

MADEIRA - BARBEITO 3 Y.O. 250
JEREZ FINO - VALDESPINO 300
PINEAU DES CHARENTES PERLE ROSE - LHERAUD 5Y.0 400
PINEAU DES CHARANTES - CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD 10 Y.O. 400
POMMEAU DE NORMANDIE - CHRISTIAN DROUIN 400
MERLINO FORTIFICATO - POJER E SANDRI 430
PORTO LBV - ANDRESEN 2011 550
JEREZ PEDRO XIMENEZ - VALDESPINO 570
PORTO TAWNY - TAYLOR'S 10 Y.O. 800

«COLHEITA» TAWNY PORT - QUINTA DO NOVAL 2000 1250



KOKTEWMTN

COCKTAIL'S

Wu 7

RUM, ELDEFLOWER, LAIM
POM, BY3UHA, TANM

DEEP PURPLE
CLITORIA GIN, ST. GERMAN, LEMON, SIMPLE SYRUP, SPARKLING WINE

KINTOPUA L)KUNH, IMKEP ST. GERMAN, JIMMOH, CAXAPHbIV CUPOT,
NTPUCTOE

JAPAN WHISKEY SOUR
WHISKY, PLUM LIQUER, YUZU, BITTER'S

BMCKW, CIMBOBbIN JIMKEP, COK tO3Y, BUTTEPLI

CRIMMY & RYE

POLUGAR RYE, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE,
SPICED SYRUP, CREAME, KVAS

MONYTAP PXXAHOW, TMMOH, ANYHbIN BEJTOK,
MPAHBIV CUPOM, CNIMBKW, KBAC

NUTTY BY NATURE
RUM, COINTREAU, BLACK RUM, PEANUT, LIME, BITTER'S
POM, COINTREAU, TEMHbIVI POM, APAXUC, TAVM, BUTTEPbI

SEASON LEMONADE
GANCHA AMERICANO, CUCUMBER, ORANGE, LEMON, SODA WATER

GANCHA AMERICANO, OIr'yYPEL, AMNEJIbCUNH, TIMMOH, COOOBAHA

EXPERIMENT NeT
VODKA, LEMONGRASS, ELDEFLOWER, LEMON, BASILIK

BOOKA, IEMOHIPACC, BY3VHA, JIMMOH, BA3NJTNK

SHERRY COBLER
DRY SHERRY, ORANDGE, LEMON, GIN

CYXOW XEPEC, AMEJIbCUH, JIMUMOH, OXWH

BRANDY SMASH
BRANDY, PEACH, MINT, LEMON

BPEHOWN, MEPCUK, MATA, IMMOH

690

780

970

720

820

690

690

690

720



KOKTEWMIN

COCKTAIL'S

OYSTER 690

VODKA, LILLET BLANC, FERNET BRANCA
BOOKA, LILLET BLANC, FERNET BRANCA

SAZERAC 780
GENEVER, BOURBON, ABSENTHE, SUGAR, BITTER PEYCHAUD'S
KEHEBEP, BYPBOH, ABCEHT, CAXAP, BUTTEP NELLO

PARMEZAN SOUR 820

BOURBON, PARMESAN CHESE, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE,
VANILA, CHOCOLAT BITTER

BYPBOH, MAPME3AH, JINMOH, ANYHBIV BEJTOK, BAHWSb,
LLIOKOJTAOHBI BUTTEP

WAKA WAKA! 780
WHITE WINE, PISCO, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, WHITE FOAM
BEJTOE BMHO, MNCKO, KITYBHUKA, MAJTMHA, BEJTAA MEHA

ADONIS 780
RED VERMUTH, DRY SHERRY, CALVADOS, ORANGE BITTER

BEPMYT KPACHbIN, CYXOW XEPEC, KAJIbBALOC,
AME/IbCUHOBbLIVI BUTTEP

MMM SHAMBARIZE 820
VODKA, CHAMBERYZETTE, LIME, RASPBERRY SORBET

BOOKA, CHAMBERYZETTE, JIAVUM, MAJIMHOBbIVI COPBET

LLHOT-CETHI

COPITA'S

RHUB UP! 920

VODKA, RHUBAB, HONEY
BOOKA, PEBEHb, ME[

4 RABBIT 920
CALVADOS, BOURBON, MAPLE SYRUP, ORANGE

KANBbBAOOC, BYPBEOH, KJTEHOBbIV CUPOIM, AMNEJSIbCUH



BVT TEPDI
N JTMKEPDI

BITTER & LIQUOR

CAMPARI

APEROL

AMARETTO DISARONNO
SUZE D'AUTREFAIS
JAGERMEISTER

FERNET BRANCA
BRANCA MENTA
COINREAU

GRAND MARNIER
DRAMBUIE

FRANGELICO

ST. GERMAIN

STREGA

D.O.M. BENEDICTINE

LA FEE ABSINTHE PARISIENNE
AMARO NONINO
CHAMBERYZETTE
ABSENTE

LIMONCELLO

BELUGA HUNTING HERBAL
BELUGA HUNTING BERRY

0,05L
350
400
450
700
350
500
500
400
480
500
400
500
450
600
700
500
500
500
350
350
350



SOLLKA

VODKA

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC RACING
BELUGA ALLURE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

XNEBHOE BUHO

«POLUGAR» CHERRY

«POLUGAR» Ne2, GARLIC & PEPPER
«POLUGAR» Ne10 JUNIPER
«POLUGAR» RYE

TEKWNIJTA

TEQUILA

MILAGRO SILVER

MILAGRO REPOSADO

JOSE CUERVO PLATINO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA
PATRON ANEJO

POM
RUM

SAILOR JERRY
BANKS 5 ISLAND
BANKS 7 ISLAND
BACARDI 8

LA MAUNY

RON ZACAPA 23
LEBLON CACHACA

0,05 L
500
400
450
750
850

450
450
450
850

0,05L
500
550
800
1250

0,05L
450
650
850
600
1250
100
750



SCKV

WHISKY

0,05L
LUOTJIAHACKUN / SCOTCH
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 600
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O. 1600
BLACK BOTTLE 550
MONKEY SHOULDER 750
OAHOCO/IOAO0BbIN / SINGLE MALT 0,05 L
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O. 950
ARDBEG 10 Y.O. 900
LAPHROAIG 10 Y.O. 800
THE BENRIARH 10 Y.O. 800
SCAPA 16 Y.O. 1250
BALVENIE 12 "YO" 1200
GLENFIDDICH 12 "YO" 900
GLENFIDDICH 15 "YO" 1300
GLENFIDDICH 18 "YO" 1900
MACALLAN 12 Y.O. 950
MACALLAN 18 Y.O. 1900
MACALLAN 21 Y.O. 3500
GLENLIVET 12 Y.O. 850
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O. 800
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 Y.O. 1000
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 12 Y.O. 100
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 10 Y.O. 1200
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET 2100
GLENMORANGIE 18 Y.O. 1800

GLENMORANGIE 25 Y.O. 5000



SCKV

WHISKY

0,05L
WPNAHACKWNA / IRISH
BUSHMILS ORIGINAL 400
REDBREAST 12 Y.O. 800
MIDLTON VERY RARE 2200
AMEPUKAHCKWUN / AMERICAN 0,05 L
JACK DANIEL'S 550
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 800
JAMES E. PEPPER, 1776 STRAIGHT BOURBON 900
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE! 1200
MAKER’S MARK 800
SINOHCKUK / JAPAN 0,05 L
NIKKA PURE MALT BLACK 1200

HAKVTH
GIN

0,05L
JENEVER 500
THE BOTANIST 600
HENDRICKS 700

MONKEY 47 950



T PATITTA, LL
>PEHLA

HATTC,

GRAPPA, SHNAPS, BRANDY

0,05L
FRIULANO NONINO 650
ELISSIA BERTA 1100
MAGIA BERTA 2700
ROCCANIVO BERTA 1900
ORNELLAYA ELIGO 1800
MARILE APRICOT 500
PISCO RESERVADO 600
KOHbSIK / COGNAC 005L
GODET ANTARKTICA 1000
CHATEAU DE MONTIFAUD V.S.0.P. 700
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL 800
HENNESSY V.S.O.P. 1100
HENNESSY X.O. 3200
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL 12000
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. 1000
TESSERON LOT Ne¢76 X.O. 3200
TESSERON LOT Ne90O X.O. 2100
HENRI MOUNIER V.S. 750
RAGNAUD SABOURIN GRAND SHAMPAGNE #35 3700
DELAMAIN X.O. TRES VENERABLE 50 YEARS 7400
DELAMAIN PALE & DRY X.O. 3200
HINE CIGAR RESERVE 2100
HINE ANTIQUE X.O. 3600
JEAN FILLIOUX, SELECTED SINGLE CASK COGNAC 4000
"CASK NO 73"
CAMUS ILL DE RE FINE ISLAND 1000
APMAHbBAK U KAJIbBAOOC / ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS 0.05L
LAFONTAN X.O. 1350
LAFONTAN 1970 3300
BOULARD X.O. 1200



[TNBO

BEER

PERONI 330 ML
MAISEL'S ALCOHOL FREE 500 ML
MAISEL’S WEISSE 500 ML
MAISEL’S DUNKEL 500 ML

HATTNTKIA

SOFT DRINK

JIMMOHA[AbI / LEMONADE

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA ZERO, SPRITE, 250 ML
FANTA, SCHWEPPES TONIC

SANPELLEGRINO ARANCIATA 200 ML
SANPELLEGRINO CHINOTTO 200 ML
COKMW / JUICE

AMENbCUH, AHAHAC, MEPCUK, BULLIHS, 200 ML

TOMAT, ABJTIOKO
ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, PEACH, CHERRY, TOMATO, APPLE

BOAOA / WATER

AQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO

PERRIER
GRADINI

C

AHAHAC

=

PINEAPPLE

=K

250/750 ML
250/750 ML
330/750 ML

750 ML

COK

FRESH JUICE

AMENBCUMHOBbIN, TPEVN®PYTOBbIN, 200 ML
MOPKOBHbIV, ABJTOYHbIN

ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, CARROT, APPLE

200 ML

450
350
400
400

180

350
350

220

280/550
280/550
280/550

360

CBbIXKATbI

350

450



[ OPHAYUN
HATTNTK

HOT DRINK'S
YAV / TEA

N T

YEPHbIN / BLACK

ACCAM / ASSAM
3P/1TPEW / EARL GREY 600 ML 420
ny 3P/ PUER

3EJIEHbIW / GREEN

CEHYA / SENCHA
MACMUH / JASMINE 600 ML 420

MOJTOYHbIV YNIYH /
MILKY OOLONG

OPYKTOBbIU U TPABAHOU /
FRUIT & HERBAL

POVBYLL MMUKC / ROIBOOSE MIX 600 ML 420
®PYKTOBbIN MUKC / FRUIT MIX

KOOE / COFFEE

PUCTPETTO / RISTRETTO 15 ML 220
3CMPECCO / ESPRESSO 35 ML 220
JBOWHOW 3CMPECCO / 70 ML 300
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMEPUKAHO / AMERICANO 100 ML 220
KAMYYMNHO / CAPUCHINO 200 ML 270
JIATTE / LATTE 250 ML 270
BAHUJIbHbIM NTEOAHOW KODE / 200 ML 270

VANILA ICE COFFEE

OJOMALIHWME NTMMOHALbLI /
HOME LEMONADES

STRAWBERRY 1L 1000
PASSION MINT 1L 1100
ELDERFLOWER 1L 1000



JaHHOe MeHI0 CcoaepXUT rnepeyeHb PUPMEHHbIX HAaUMEHOBaHUW. 3a
JOMONHUTENbHOM MHMOoPMaumMenm o crnocobax npurotoBneHusa 6noa,
BXOOALLUMX B UX COCTAB MHrpeaneHTax, oobemMe, MULLEBON LIEHHOCTMH,
MULLEBbLIX O00ABKAaxX W Hannumm kKoMnoHeHToB MO obpalantech K
ob6Ccny>XMBatoLLLEMY NepcoHany.

MpoCnM CBOEBPEMEHHO COOBLLAaTb O HaIMYMM HENEPEHOCUMOCTU UIU
anneprmum Ha ornpeagesieHHble NpoayKTbl M1 KOMIMOHEHTDI.

[To BoMpocaM KauyecTBa CEPBUCHOINo OOCIYXMBaHUA obpallanTechb
k.nosach@pmibar.com

Ha koMnaHuo 6onee 6 rocten cepBUCHbIN cHop 10% BKIKOYAETCA B CUET.

OO0 «IMn oM An bap»
191186, CaHkT-leTepbypr, Hab. pekn Monku, 0.7
TenedoH +7 (812) 907-07-10

Actual menu introduces only company trade names. For detail
information about cooking method, ingredients, serve weight, nutrition
value, food supplements and GM food, please address to service and
administrative staff.

Please inform in advance about intolerance and food products or
components allergy.

According to service quality please mail to k.nosach@pmibar.com
Service fee 10% is included into the bill.

PMlbar
191186, St.Petersburg, nab. Moiki 7
Telephone +7 (812) 907-07-10






